REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE CERDANA
XV CTO. INT. DE LA CERDANA - MAY 30

Fecha Listado: 06/09/2019
Hora Listado: 19:27:22

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Verde)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 07/09/2019 CODIGO: CB0319033
2%Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(mn

(13)

(15)
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1)

(23)
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09:45

10:03

10:21

10:39

10:57

11:15

11:33

11:51

12:09

12:27

12:45

13:03

13:21

13:39

TEE: 1

BEL VIDAL IGNACIO
MORENES GILES MIGUEL
CAMPS GALOBART, JOSE RAMON DE

CARULLA RUIZ LLUIS
GRACIA MARSINACH ANTONIO
SAURET BONINO, CARLOS

CASANOVAS VILADOMIU ALEJO
SALAMANCA RIQUELME,MARIO GERMA
RODRIGUEZ ESCOFET, FRANCESC

NOGUERA BOBER, ALEXANDRE
BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARLOS
MORENO JIMENEZ RAFAEL

CASALS RIERA FERRAN
BEDES CHRISTIAN
PUJOL-SOLIANO JUANCO JOSE MANU

DE PABLO ANDREU FRANCISCO
FEIXAS GUILLAMET, JAUME
BUXERES PUJOL-SOLIANO LUIS

BELLA GARCIA, MARC
MAGLIONE BASSA, ARNALDO
MARTINEZ CAMPOS, JUAN JOSE

SENA DE HARO, GUILLERMO
BALLESTER CASAMITJANA, JAUME
PEREZ-ROSALES MARIMON ALFONSO

SAN MIGUEL MORAGAS, IGNACIO
COROT, THIBAULT
HOFMANN BATLLORI,MARCOS

GARRE PEREZ-ALBERT LUCAS
LARRAZABAL COROMINAS,ALEX
RUBIO RIVERO, JORGE

CALVET PATRICK
BERGENDAL TOMAS
PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO

ARMENGOL ROFES, CARLOS
DAURE SIMON
CARDONA SANCHEZ, DAVID

PATTON RIPOLL,LIAM
MARSAL COLOM, IGNACIO
SABE RICHER MARC

GIRBAU CALM, JOAN
MILA RICOMA, JOSEP MARIA
GOEDEMANS JAN, MARTEEN

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

(20)

(22)

(24)

(26)

09:54

10:12

10:30

10:48

11:06

11:24

11:42

12:00

12:18

12:36

12:54

13:12

13:30

ESQUERRA GIMENO, FERNANDO RAMO
SERVENT PLA,ALEX
GAY DE MONTELLA ESTANY JOAQUIN

MONTAfOLA BUSQUETS, ROGER
LARRAGAY GARCIA, JAVIER
BERTRAN MARQUEZ IGNACIO

FERNANDEZ CLOCHEY CLOCHEY, GER
SCHROEDER QUIJANO, FRANCISCO
WANGEN THOMAS DE

ESPINET FERRIN, MIGUEL-DAVID
SALINAS MILA, ALVARO
VAZQUEZ PEREZ-ROSALES,MANUEL A

FERRERO RODRIGUEZ,JORDI
TORRENTS ROMEU, ALBERTO
CEREROLS CASAMITJANA, JORDI

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO
ANDREU TORRADO ALEJANDRO
BEL WELSCH, JAVIER

CALATAYUD VELASCO, ANGEL
FELIU PILON ALEJANDRO
URQUIJO RUIZ-GIMENEZ, SANTIAGO

DURBAN MONREAL ALBERTO
BACH, PHILIPPE
DE WIT GUZMAN IGNACIO

BEL WELSCH ALBERTO
COROMINAS FISAS,BORJA
GOUVERNAIRE JEAN CHARLES

VILA BERTRAN JOSE
PALEM ERIC
GIRALT DASI, JUAN CARLOS

MORENO JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO
VILA CULLELL, AGUSTI
ROMEU ARMENGOL ERNESTO

SOLIS GRAELLS, IGNACIO
SALLENT GARRIGA RAIMOND
RUIZ-CABELLO SANCHEZ-SARACHAGA

FISAS PUJOL-SOLIANO SANTIAGO
LLANZA MATA JUAN DE
PUERTAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANTONI



REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE CERDANA
XV CTO. INT. DE LA CERDANA - MAY 30 FEM

Fecha Listado: 06/09/2019
Hora Listado: 19:26:43

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Verde)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 07/09/2019 CODIGO: CB0319133
2%Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

08:30

08:48

09:06

09:24

TEE: 1

TORRABADELLA DE REYNOSO, MARTA
CASTELLS ESCOLA, JOSEFINA

PLUMA CONESA SONIA
CASTILLO NAVARRO, OLGA
ABELLA DEL CERRO, ROSA

DAURE DELPHINE
GARI EGUILLOR BLANCA
MIQUEL ANDREU GEORGINA

DOMINGO HOSPITAL,CARLA
PINEIRO GOMEZ, JULIA
DESVALLS LEONORI SOLEDAD

(02) 08:39

(04) 08:57

(06) 09:15

(08) 09:33

GARCIGOY GRAELLS BEATRIZ
LORING LASARTE, MARIA

CORRIUS RAMON, ANDRA
CALVO CREHUET, SUSANA
LOPEZ PEREZ, SANDRA

VILA RECOLONS INES
LLANZA MATA ISABEL |
VALLS-TABERNER MUNNE CARMEN

MAR RUIPEREZ, LUCIA
YAKOVTSEVA , EUGENIA
PAMIES BOILLOS,CRISTINA



